
 

 
HERTFORDSHIRE SCHOOLS FORUM 

Wednesday 15 January 2020, 1.15pm – 4.00pm 
Ash Room, Robertson House, Stevenage 

Agenda 
 

 
Sandwiches and refreshments available from 1.00pm 

 

No  Item  

1.  1.15pm Minutes of last meeting & matters arising  Simon Newland 

2. 1.30pm Funding complex needs in mainstream schools  
Jo Fisher/ 
Jennie Newman 

3.  1.40pm High level needs budget 
Simon Newland/ 
Jonathan Burberry  

4. 1.50pm Minutes of high needs funding Sub-Group Simon Newland 

5. 2.00pm Schools budget 2020/21 final report 
Simon Newland/ 
Jonathan Burberry 

6. 2.10pm Schools formula funding factors Jonathan Burberry 

7. 2.20pm Format of budget share documents Sue Provenzano 

8. 2.30pm Growth fund criteria [update] Simon Newland 

9. 2.40pm Forward work programme Simon Newland 

10. 2.50pm Any Other Business Simon Newland 

  REFRESHMENTS  

 
  



 

 

Date of next meeting: 
 

Tuesday 25 February 2020 
1.00pm - 4.00pm, Robertson House, Stevenage 

 

 
*Please note the change of date for the February meeting 

 
 

 SCHOOL FORUM DATES : 2019 - 2020 

Venue Date Start time End Time 

Ash Room, Herts Development Centre Tuesday 25 February 2020 13:00 16:00 

Ash Room, Herts Development Centre Wednesday 6 May 2020 13:00 16:00 

Ash Room, Herts Development Centre Wednesday 24 June 2020 13:00 16:00 

 
 

 SCHOOL FORUM DATES : 2020 - 2021 

Venue Date Start time End Time 

Ash Room, Herts Development Centre Wednesday 9 September 2020 13:00 16:00 

Ash Room, Herts Development Centre Wednesday 18 November 2020 13:00 16:00 

Ash Room, Herts Development Centre Tuesday 12 January 2021 13:00 16:00 

Ash Room, Herts Development Centre Tuesday 23 February 2021 13:00 16:00 

Ash Room, Herts Development Centre Wednesday 5 May 2021 13:00 16:00 

Ash Room, Herts Development Centre Wednesday 23 June 2021 13:00 16:00 

 
 
 
 


